University of Wisconsin-Parkside

co
1 1
6 386
8 4
23 881
28 418
34 23
58 825
74 1030
81 536
101 322
110 636
111 1054
112 1095
118 1014
125 963
142 193
146 1115
161 1034
169 1113
187 74
190 641
197 408
212 65
220 964
228 1024
235 72
253 1051
258 892
260 557
266 431
300 880
302 1038
322 668
324 620
344 1107
360 1139

Team Score:

IA
102 40
152 15
158 750
165 349
189 414
251 372
286 445
291 189
333 323

Team Score:

IL
4 697
5 6
7 959

2005 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

Name

Mohamad Ige
Daniel Roberts
Noah Shannon
Steven Weeks
Richard Medina
Dean Black
Steve Flint
Christopher Sweeney
Evan Appel
Bryan Eicher
Grant Duin

Abiud Mojica
Tyler Pennel
Greg Pulscher
Darin Hasley
Kevin Williams
Will Everett
Sean Adams
Travis Swaim
Cheyne Heiny
Brian Himelright
Jeff Holt
Matthew Gutierrez
Stephen Koch
Shea Wilfong
Colin Harris
Charley Mathes
Brett Black
Travis Gerrity
Trevor Waliszewski
Nathan Villatoro
John Coleman
Mike Sickafoose
Benjamin Zywicki
Zach Mares
Chris Lofy

Brett Carter
Jordan Anderson
Kevin Morgan
Nathan Petesch
Dalton Lems
Mason Frank
Josh Boersma
Scott Vicker
Ryan Engelman

Ryan Craven
Jeremy Stevens
Steven Finley
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Boys Seeded Race
5000 meters

Individual Results

Grade

12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12

9
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
12

12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11

12
12
12

Hometown

Denver, CO

Crested Butte, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Arvada, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Bayfield, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Littleton, CO
Broomfield, CO
Lafayette, CO
Denver, CO

Golden, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Boulder, CO
Lakewood, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Denver, CO

Fort Lupton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Cuyahoga Falls, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Greenwood Village, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Niwot, CO

Loveland, CO
Berthoud, CO
HIghlands Ranch, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Arvada, CO

Denver, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Northglenn, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Indianola, 1A
Mason City, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Bellevue, IA
Doon, IA

Adel, 1A
Ankeny, IA
Creston, IA
Bellevue, IA

Mount Prospect, IL
Winnebago, IL
Palatine, IL

=
3
o

14:58
15:09
15:12
15:38
15:40
15:44
16:00
16:07
16:10
16:17
16:20
16:20
16:21
16:24
16:29
16:34
16:35
16:39
16:42
16:47
16:48
16:50
16:57
17:00
17:02
17:04
17:10
17:15
17:16
17:20
17:38
17:39
18:00
18:02
18:42
23:15

16:17
16:37
16:39
16:41
16:48
17:09
17:30
17:35
18:14

15:06
15:08
15:10



2005 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

Boys Seeded Race
Individual Results

Place Numbe Name Grade Hometown Time
9 643  Evan Jager 11 Algonquin, IL 15:16
12 1102  Charlie Hatch 12 Nashville, IL 15:26
14 675  Kevin Havel 10  Arlington Heights, IL 15:30
16 143 Jon Popejoy 12 Wheaton, IL 15:33
21 184  Dorian Ulrey 12 Port Byron, IL 15:37
38 104 Bradley Larocque 11 Oak Forest, IL 15:47
41 88 Ryan Jacobs 11 Roscoe, IL 15:50
57 199  Kevin Adamowski 11 Orland Park, I 16:00
59 558 Chas Gillespie 12 Wilmette, IL 16:01
68 1040 Matthew Dettman 12 Bensenville, IL 16:05
73 1039  Eric Dettman 12 Bensenville, IL 16:06
83 1116  Mark Battista 11 New Lenox, IL 16:12
86 816  Matt De Silva 12 St. Charles, IL 16:13
90 688  Tyler Bradford 12 Keenes, IL 16:14
91 230 Timothy Entwistle 12 Buffalo Grove, IL 16:14
98 320 Robert Eckardt 11 Kildeer, IL 16:16
100 571  Kyle Kirchner 11 Frankfort, IL 16:17
120 795  Joshua Wakeman 12 Decatur, IL 16:25
168 299 Ryan Weber 11 Cary, IL 16:41
183 30 Kyle Brady 12 Wheaton, IL 16:46
184 628  Bailey Bunyan 11 Cobden, IL 16:46
203 520 Tom Sideras 11 Orland Park, IL 16:53
204 268  Michael McDonnell 12 St Charles, IL 16:53
209 532  Aaron Winter 11 Rockford, IL 16:56
217 819  Christian Escareno 12 Mt Prospect, IL 16:59
227 355  Jeff Schirmer 12 Troy, IL 17:02
237 1056  Sagar Patel 11 Palatine, IL 17:05
240 275 TR Pursell 11 Peoria, IL 17:06
247 103  Brian Lane 11 Johnsburg, IL 17:08
267 309 Mahmoud Bahrani 10 Vernon Hills, IL 17:21
278 111 Timmy Lyons 11  Lake Forest, IL 17:26
303 591  Billy Miller 11 Metamora, IL 17:42
305 329 Mike Greenwood 11 Deer Park, IL 17:43
309 633  Morgan Davis 11 Makanda, IL 17:45
316 796  Jacob Wear 11 Sprindfield, IL 17:51
317 968  Colin McCormick 11 Springfield, IL 17:52
326 1011  Joseph Pigatti 12 Rockford, IL 18:06
330 1140  Jacob Midden 11 Springfield, IL 18:12
335 902  Chris Frank 10  Springfield, IL 18:23
336 775  Eric Seelbach 12 Springfield, IL 18:25
337 271  John Niesler 12 Armington, IL 18:28
340 1080 Ryan Oliver 12 Antioch, IL 18:30
345 1008  Austin Mudd 10  Springfield, IL 18:48
346 979  Patrick Ryan 10  Springfield, IL 18:51
349 569  Samuel Ingram 11 E. Peoria, IL 18:57
354 599  Brenton Pfaff 11 East Peoria, IL 19:26
355 845  Daniel Lane 12 Bradley, IL 19:37
Team Score:
IN
3 69  Brock Hagerman 12 Markleville, IN 15:05
10 525 De'Sean Turner 11 Indianapolis, IN 15:18
18 300 Andy Weatherford 11 Greencastle, IN 15:34
32 243  Stephen Hein 12 Crown Point, IN 15:43
44 905 Adam Green 11 Indianapolis, IN 15:51
53 123 Robert Moldovan 11 Fort Wayne, IN 15:57
64 692 Ryan Chastain 12 Mitchell, IN 16:03

Saturday, November 26, 2005



2005 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

Boys Seeded Race
Individual Results

Place Numbe Name Grade Hometown Time
67 548  Adrien Dannemiller 11 Martinsville, IN 16:04
70 1099  Isaac Davis 12 Brownsburg, IN 16:05
77 503  Michael Pabody 12 Indianapolis, IN 16:08
78 39  Curtis Carr 11 Nashville, IN 16:09
79 281  FEric Schulz 12 New Albany, IN 16:09
80 460  Michael Disher 11 Indianapolis, IN 16:10
87 426  Loren Spirito 11 Middlebury, IN 16:13

123 510  Ondraius Richardson 11 Indianapolis, IN 16:27
140 606 Madison Roeder 11 Noblesville, IN 16:33
147 981  Greg Strabavy 12 Crown Point, IN 16:35
151 442  Timothy Armstrong 12 Indianapolis, IN 16:37
177 523  Cody Smith 11 Indianapolis, IN 16:44
198 108 Brandon Litz 11 Mooresville, IN 16:51
211 724  Jeff Jensen 12 Valparaiso, IN 16:57
223 1035 Kyle Beaty 12 Needham, IN 17:01
234 779  Joe Sirokie 12 Valparaiso, IN 17:04
241 1073  Dean Rothenberger 11 Mooresville, IN 17:06
242 435  Andy Williams 12 Middlebury, IN 17:06
244 756  Kevin Nuppnau 12 Valparaiso, IN 17:07
254 768  Billy Ryan 12 Valparaiso, IN 17:10
262 719  Timothy Hennessy 12 Valparaiso, IN 17:17
264 477  Jimmy Hodges 12 Indianapolis, IN 17:19
269 437 Nathan Yoder 12 Middleburg, IN 17:21
284 513  Kyle Rusie 11 Camby, IN 17:29
304 933  Douglas Pearson 11 Schererville, IN 17:42
310 790 Ryan Toth 11 North Libety, IN 17:47
311 725  Donny Johnson 11 Valparaiso, IN 17:48
315 483  Sean Jennings 11 Seymour, IN 17:49

Team Score:
KS
36 250  Bret Ingrund 12 Shawnee, KS 15:46
65 687 Lane Boyer 11 Fredonia, KS 16:04
96 172 Timmy Specht 12 Overland Park, KS 16:16
115 748  Mauricio Morales 12 Emporia, KS 16:23
122 550  Skyler Delmott 12 Emporia, KS 16:26
181 79 Ben Histand 12 North Newton, KS 16:45
182 392 Rick Stahl 12 Shawnee, KS 16:45
193 236  Aaron Geary 12 Overland Park, KS 16:49
201 364 Josh Weems 11 Lake Quivira, KS 16:52
261 706  Daniel Everhart 12 Kansas City, KS 17:17
285 156  Matt Riley 12 Lawrence, KS 17:29
319 125  Kyle Morgison 12 Lawrence, KS 17:53
356 95  Craig Koster 12 Bennington, KS 21:22
Team Score:
MI

2 135 Landon Peacock 12 Morley, MI 15:01
17 87 Dan Jackson 11 Ann Arbor, MI 15:34
29 68  Addis Habtewold 10 St Clair, MI 15:41
62 982 Van Tate 12 Petoskey, MI 16:02
63 996 Ian Girard 12 Chelsea, MI 16:02
66 973  Simon Nyang 12 Grand Rapids, MI 16:04
72 403  Maverick Darling 10  Ovid, MI 16:06
75 715  Patrick Grosskopf 12 Corunna, MI 16:08
82 338  Pete Loy 12 Grosse Pointe Farms, MI 16:11
85 787  Nicholas Tecca 11 Parchment, MI 16:12
97 1012  Nathan Poirier 12 Warren, MI 16:16
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2005 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

Boys Seeded Race
Individual Results

Place Numbe Name Grade Hometown Time
99 62  Brandon Griffin 11  Erie, MI 16:16
105 278  Andrew Ropp 12 Flint, MI 16:18
106 828  Paul Grieve 11 Alden, MI 16:19
109 1010  Christopher Pankow 12 Williamston, MI 16:20
114 444  Jaemson Bilsborrow 12 Coldwater, MI 16:22
119 1136  Michael Mayday 12 Horton, MI 16:25
121 873  Cole Sanseverino 11 Monroe, MI 16:25
124 370  Peter Christmas 12 Ann Arbor, MI 16:27
126 149  Mike Quick 12 Bloomfield Hills, MI 16:29
129 587  Matt Lutzke 10  Williamston, MI 16:30
138 746  Loren Milbrath 12 Owosso, MI 16:33
145 312 Sam Breen 12 Brownstown, MI 16:35
148 59 Joey Grace 10  Bloomfield Hills, MI 16:36
153 956  William Dague 12 Newport, MI 16:37
154 999  Luke Heiman 11 Highland, MI 16:38
159 742  David Mart 11 Zeeland, MI 16:39
162 1085 Tony Sanfilippo 11 White Lake, MI 16:40
163 476  Kyle Hines 11 Jackson, MI 16:40
164 1018  Kyle Smith 12 Linden, MI 16:40
170 990  Patrick Cooper 12 Portage, MI 16:42
171 891  Seth Bjorlie 11 Grand Rapids, MI 16:42
179 272 Daniel Nix 10 Williamston, MI 16:44
191 28  Jeff Bonzheim 11 Jenison, MI 16:49
195 969  Benjamin Miller 12 Beulah, MI 16:50
196 192 Anthony Wile 11 Beverly Hills, MI 16:50
202 1058  Brian Schnurr 11 Oakland, MI 16:52
214 925 Kyle Mast 12 Zeeland, MI 16:58
215 611  Ross Solanskey 12 Berkley, MI 16:59
221 369 Todd Bowmar 11 Wixom, MI 17:00
222 589  Craig Marlatt 12 Ann Arbor, MI 17:01
225 793  Rob Veldman 12 Zeeland, MI 17:01
229 883  Michael Wheat II 11 Novi, MI 17:02
233 980 Anthony Scaparo 11 Canton, MI 17:04
246 506 Matthew Picou 12 Highland, ML 17:08
249 356  Michael Skinner 10 Linden, MI 17:09
257 447  Ransom Brown 12 Coldwater, ML 17:14
259 1131  Michael Criger 12 Chesterfield, MI 17:16
270 691 Leonard Callender 12 Ann Arbor, MI 17:22
271 1055  Nicholas Olson 11  Portage, MI 17:22
273 348 Wade Peacock 12 Beulah, MI 17:23
275 22 Jonathon Biegelow 11 Grandville, MI 17:24
288 912  Andrew Keller 12 South Lyon, MI 17:32
290 543  Brett Busuttil 12 Algonar, MI 17:34
293 1129  William Milburn 12 Chesterfield Township, MI 17:36
295 357  Patrick Slavens 11  Canton, MI 17:37
301 872  Dylan Rosenthal 11  Rapid City, MI 17:39
307 836 Timothy Howse 12 Livonia, MI 17:44
313 935 Jake Rich 11 Holland, MI 17:49
314 1084 Brendan Martin 12 Stockbridge, MI 17:49
332 926  Mack McDonald-Wilkins 11 Ann Arbor, MI 18:13
350 46  Nicolas Deering 11 Empire, MI 18:58
Team Score:
MN

11 9 Mike Torchia 12 Rochester, MN 15:21
31 262 Ryan Little 11 Eden Prairie, MN 15:42
43 410 Tyler King 10  Lakeville, MN 15:51
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45 264
55 470
71 73
127 366
131 1064
134 78
157 221
160 179
172 740
176 527
194 1118
200 895
207 1062
230 141
245 906
256 453
268 1065
272 985
274 500
280 846
297 157
306 1100
318 158
323 834
331 958
339 1090
341 162
351 975
Team Score:
MO
22 24
27 655
46 422
51 614
54 27
84 731
93 52
108 452
116 508
117 937
136 514
137 736
149 567
155 722
174 766
175 200
206 101
218 955
239 770
265 827
294 857
296 211
308 251
348 948
Team Score:
ND

2005 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

Name

T.C. Lumbar

Dan Greeno

Elliott Heath
Jackson Wiley
Benjamin Blankenship
Paul Hilsen

Devin Cory

Eric Thies

Jeff Lombardo
Zach Varty

Justin Peters

Tim Bruhn
Johnathan Stublaski
Ben Plankis

Brent Haglund
Dan Conley
Anthony Bongard
Hagen Brosius
Scott Olberding
James Lantz
Jacob Rippelmeyer
Benjamin Englund
Luke Rippelmeyer
Matt Hoefs
Jeremiah Feine
Nick Roos

Harold Sandahl IV
Thomas Pesch

Ben Brammeier
Joshua Mathis
Ben Murphy-Baum
Joshua Thebeau
Jacob Boone
Phillip King

Eric Fernandez
Kirk Chitwood
Daniel Quigley
Kyle Rood
Herman Sanderson
Matt Lawder
David Hosman
Geoffrey Hughes
Josh Rollins
Thomas Albes
Graham Laird
Zach Chapman
Clayton Schafer
Brandon Funderburk
Ryan Moore

J. Andrew Bonner
Trevor Johannsen
Nathan Young
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Boys Seeded Race
Individual Results

Grade
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
10

12
11
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12

Hometown
Edina, MN

St. Michael, MN
Winona, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Stillwater, MN
Lakeville, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Arlington, MN
Lakeville, MN
Elk River, MN
Morton, MN
Burnsville, MN
Rosemount, MN
Lakeville, MN
Fridley, MN
Wrenshall, MN
Redwood Falls, MN
Lakeville, MN
Winona, MN
Edina, MN
Burnsville, MN
Shorewood, MN
Burnsville, MN
Lewiston, MN
Lewiston, MN
Eyota, MN
Savage, MN
Elgin, MN

Ballwin, MO
Potosi, MO

St. Louis, MO
Potosi, MO

Lee's Summit, MO
Columbia, MO
Ballwin, MO
Manchester, MO
St. Louis, MO

St. Peters, MO
Springfield, MO
Manchester, MO
Independence, MO
Raytown, MO
Blue Springs, MO
St. Louis, MO
Kansas City, MO
Columbia, MO
West Plains, MO
St. Peters, MO
St. Peters, MO
Crystal City, MO
Deepwater, MO
St. Peters, MO

=
3
o

15:52
15:59
16:06
16:29
16:31
16:32
16:38
16:39
16:42
16:44
16:50
16:52
16:54
17:03
17:08
17:12
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:27
17:38
17:43
17:52
18:01
18:12
18:29
18:40
19:00

15:38
15:40
15:53
15:56
15:58
16:12
16:15
16:20
16:23
16:24
16:32
16:33
16:36
16:38
16:43
16:43
16:54
17:00
17:06
17:19
17:36
17:37
17:44
18:56



2005 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

Boys Seeded Race
Individual Results

Place Numbe Name Grade Hometown Time
40 577  Samuel Larson 11 Jamestown, ND 15:50
156 650 Sage Koch 12 Bismarck, ND 16:38
185 1006  Jake Martel 10 Bismarck, ND 16:46
231 869  Andrew Reichenberger 11 Bismarck, ND 17:03
Team Score:
NE
69 331 Todd Gulizia 11 Omaha, NE 16:05
143 754  Eric Noel 12 Lincoln, NE 16:34
282 97  Matthew Kruger 12 Omaha, NE 17:28
327 84  Joshua Huber 12 Omaha, NE 18:07
Team Score:
OH

13 538 Chad Balyo 12 Springboro, OH 15:27
15 473  Emil Heineking 11 Chardon, OH 15:33
20 806 Andy Arnio 11 North Bloomfield, OH 15:36
25 965  Paul Krebs 12 Kettering, OH 15:39
26 1074  Skyler Schmitt 12 Toledo, OH 15:40
30 118  Aaron Melhorn 11 Navarre, OH 15:41
33 774  Aiman Scullion 12 Salem, OH 15:43
37 858 Tommy Morgan 12 Maineville, OH 15:46
39 582  Matthew Lemon 11 Bowling Green, OH 15:50
48 120  Scott Meyers 12 Beavercreek, OH 15:55
50 383  Chris Rapp 12 Mason, OH 15:56
52 428 Nathan Tavenor 11 Hilliard, OH 15:57
56 704  Jacob Enke 11 Troy, OH 16:00
60 581  Christopher Lemon 11 Bowling Green, OH 16:01
61 707  Eric Finan 11 New Richmond, OH 16:01
76 469  Luke Grau 11 Chardon, OH 16:08
88 686  Sam Borchers 11 Yellow Springs, OH 16:13
92 898  Chris Dennison 11 Aurora, OH 16:14
95 855  Joseph Miller 10  Bowling Green, OH 16:15
107 909  Scott Hilditch 11 Stow, OH 16:19
113 395 Bo Waggoner 11 Maumee, OH 16:22
132 274  Joey Purpura 12 Pataskala, OH 16:31
133 1067  Galen Dills 10  Chillicothe, OH 16:31
135 758  Jason Ordway 12 Holgate, OH 16:32
139 817  Justin Dickman 12 Van Wert, OH 16:33
141 1023  Chris Wall 12 Centerville, OH 16:34
166 712 Patrick Gorby 11 Salem, OH 16:41
178 537  Aaron Baker 12 Huber Heights, OH 16:44
180 936 Jeremy Roberts 12 Uniontown, OH 16:45
188 390 Eric Showman 12 Fairfield, OH 16:47
199 159 Ridge Robinson 12 Navarre, OH 16:51
210 148  Nicholas Pucillo 11 Cincinnati, OH 16:56
226 1028  JD Horton 11 Navarre, OH 17:02
238 371  Randy Depoy 12 Huber Heights, OH 17:05
243 1105 Corey Johnson 11 Perrysburg, OH 17:07
250 495 Reza Mohammadpour 11 Highland, OH 17:09
263 960 Graham Fishell 10  Chagrin Falls, OH 17:17
279 830 Evan Heck 11 Navarre, OH 17:27
283 822 Bob Fay 11 North Canton, OH 17:28
287 565  Sean Herbert 11 Huber Heights, OH 17:30
289 1143 Yavuz Inanli 12 Cincinnati, OH 17:33
298 509 Jacob Reed 12 Marysville, OH 17:38
299 718  Alphonge Harris 11 Cincinnati, OH 17:38
321 1027  Tyler Griffin 11 Massillion, OH 17:56
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2005 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

Boys Seeded Race
Individual Results

Place Numbe Name Grade Hometown Time
325 608 Kevin Sheehan 12 Dayton, OH 18:05
338 1026  Mije Braucher 12 Canton, OH 18:29
342 917 Richie Koch 11 Hartville, OH 18:40
347 584  Benjamin Livingston 11 Huber Heights, OH 18:56
353 1029  Paul Irwin 12 Canton, OH 19:04
357 841  Andrew Kirk 10  Canton, OH 21:49
358 871  Joe Roof 10  Canton, OH 22:28
359 842  Brian Kirk 12 Canton, OH 22:32
361 849  Brian Lescallett 10  Canton, OH 24:23
362 856  Joseph Moore 9  North Canton, OH 25:10

Team Score:
SD
35 885  Jon Williams 12 Mission Hill, SD 15:45
89 259  Bill Kogel 10  Sioux Falls, SD 16:13
103 874  Bryce Somer 12 Yankton, SD 16:18
128 1025  Alex Wilson-Pine 11 Pine Ridge, SD 16:30
130 992  Samuel Dannenbring 12 Yankton, SD 16:31
150 805 Brad Anderson 10 Yankton, SD 16:36
186 226  Andrew Duba 11 Sioux Falls, SD 16:47
205 497  Gene Morrison 11 Chamberlain, SD 16:53
224 875  Aaron Steward 12 Yankton, SD 17:01
232 671  Tyrone White 12 Eagle Butte, SD 17:03
255 993 Ty Dannenbring 12 Yankton, SD 17:12
Team Score:
W1
19 377  Mike McFarland 12 Hartland, WI 15:35
24 132 Sean Olson 11 Menomonie, WI 15:39
42 163 Nick Schaefer 12 New London, WI 15:51
47 661 David Pede 12 Greenfield, WI 15:54
49 213 Sam Braatz 11 Merrill, WI 15:55
94 124  Tyler Morey 11 Combined Locks, WI 16:15
104 19  Keith Behrman 12 River Falls, WI 16:18
144 1021  Philip Thomas 11 Greendale, WI 16:35
167 115  Zach McFall 12 Pleasant Prairie, WI 16:41
173 58 Aaron Goodman 12 Milwuakee, WI 16:43
192 81  Anthony Holguin 12 Oak Creek, WI 16:49
208 190 Broc Vike 11 Stoughton, WI 16:54
213 1137 Zach Zellner 11 New Franken, WI 16:57
216 461  Matthew Dreifke 12 Kenosha, WI 16:59
219 797  Mathias Werve 11 Kenosha, WI 17:00
236 126  Matthew Mroczynski 11 Pulaski, WI 17:04
248 809  Daniel Brinker 12 Stanley, WI 17:08
252 1141  Aaron Roden 12 Port Washington, WI 17:10
276 330 Karl Grodevant 12 Tomahawk, WI 17:24
277 185 Ryan Urban 12 Milladore, WI 17:25
281 1122 Aaron Katz 12 Waukesha, WI 17:27
292 967 Adam Lang 12 Sheboygan, WI 17:35
312 578 Mackenzie Laska 12 Wauwatosa, WI 17:48
320 38 Ben Carr 11 Greey Bay, WI 17:56
328 585  Joshua Lund 11 Janesville, WI 18:08
329 649  Kyle Kluth 11 Sussex, WI 18:08
334 56  Shad Gausmann 12 McFarland, WI 18:18
343 239  Kyle Hall 11 Green Bay, WI 18:41
352 94  Kyle Kopidlansky 12 Manitowoc, WI 19:02
Team Score:
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